
8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:15 AM

12:15 PM

Saturday Morning Welcome and Introductions

Room ______

Spanish Sessions: Saturday, April 26th

Our Lady of Peace Church

Mass. Confessions Available

Family Learning Center: Gym

Check In. Free Continental Breakfast. Vendor Hall Open.

Q & A, with Pamela Patnode and Experienced Moms

Lunch

Vendor Hall Open

9:30 AM Introduction for Spanish Workshops

11:15 AM
Socialization: Why Homeschooling Works,

by Pamela Patnode

Workshop C 

5 Successful Steps to Homeschooling,

by Pamela Patnode

Title,
10:50 AM

9:35 AM

by Fr. Gustavo Nieto, Pastor of Our Lady of Peace Parish


