Spanish Sessions: Saturday, April 26th	
	Our Lady of Peace Church
8:00 AM	Mass. Confessions Available
	Family Learning Center: Gym
8:30 AM	Check In. Free Continental Breakfast. Vendor Hall Open.
	Room
9:15 AM	Saturday Morning Welcome and Introductions
9:30 AM	Introduction for Spanish Workshops
9:35 AM	Workshop C
	5 Successful Steps to Homeschooling,
	by Pamela Patnode
10:50 AM	Title,
	by Fr. Gustavo Nieto, Pastor of Our Lady of Peace Parish
11:15 AM	Socialization: Why Homeschooling Works,
	by Pamela Patnode
12:15 PM	Q & A, with Pamela Patnode and Experienced Moms
Lunch	
Vendor Hall Open	